Page 1

ALSe2aneh:
7916
2500
47500
4216
2600
208366
33500
1650
11825

Num of
2
12
12
11
12
7
12
11
11

Sp
Tax  Months

Taﬁggle
Value
47500
2500
47500
4600
2600
357200
33500
1800
12900

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

10
12
12
12
12

0
2600
2600

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

Zone Map
00597
00000
00000

RILEY N
00000
00000

Zip
R60 2

08620
R60

& SAMUEL A

WNE K

D
ETH L & JONES SUSAN

& CARL J
JENNIFER

, DA
ROA
BRANDON A & AROCHO

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2
2
2
2

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
ADD/DORMER/FP/B 2

Land Descri

GAR TO LIV/ ADD
AIR CONDITIONIN
GAR TO LIV/ ADD
AIR CONDITIONIN
AR CONDITIONIN
NEW SINGLE FAMI
DECK

ADDITION

03 ALLENTOWN
09/25/24 10:22:05

Block
Lot

2023 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST
2024 ‘ADDED ASSESSMENT -TAX LIST

Qual
Acct#
83
9
.02

o oo} ~M
o Loy M
© o~ ~
N oo} N
-~ ==
{8\ ™~ ©
o
(o o o
o o o
0. LA —
N\ (9N o
N s
~ ~ fool
N Lo ~
2N

5650
6250

6
6

11300
12500

1
1

oo (o] fovfen fan]

oo oo oo
0000 oL e
NN NN oo
MM hyock and
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o
o o o

— —
oo o
Nt no
wr oo 00O
= o oo
L
=
L
= =
Lt e8]
(&} L
= =0
odLl Ll <=
w = = Dw
>0C oC w o
Z— oo W Az
QwHOW o >—Hw
r = =2 o<t=
== Z o v wW=irZ=Z
=Z— ~—oiu o i
LIL=Z<C OIL=ZTLT WIZ<T
=== 00=0 ===
-~ O O D0
— OO DD OO
DNZW L ZT WHRZU
= w wWoOowo =
OO N >0 NN
WM M - <O 10 NN

00660

& CORDOBA NINI

O—<C— ST Oy <C—

N (o] N

L

L S

= <<

<< fast

(&) x <

~ <
=g ~

= |

— o L

<c s b

o = o

= - <

= fan) =

L ) L

(&] < (]

Lo~ et ool sl

M 0 N

INGROUND  POOL
INGROUND POOL

09/25/24
10:22:05



03 ALLENTOWN BORO

an Total - ProRated - Rate Taxes  County Tax
2023 Added 1 47500 7917 2878 2 248 19.63
2024 Added 13 542800 360550 3218 11602.51 296 1067.23
2023 Omit AA 0 0 0 2878 0.00 248 0.00
2020 Omitted 0 0 02951 0.00 292 0.00
2021 Omitted 0 0 03026 0.00 293 0.00
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 3029 0.00 280 0.00
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2878 0.00 248 0.00
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 3218 0.00 296 0.00
Total Records: 14
Total ‘Due County: 108686 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 10743.50 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 11830.36
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